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UTILITY 31.0034.25; CANKER ftLOW
CUTTER 31.00 AND DOWN.

STOCKER ft FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 148 HEAD. TREND GOOD
DEMAND, STRONGER. BEEF TYPES
200400 LB. STEERS 39.0059.00,
BULLS 35.00-49.00, HEIFERS
32.0043.00; 400600 LB. STEERS
39.0057.00, BULLS 33.0046.00, HEIF-
ERS 32.004240; 600800 LB. STEERS
39.00- BULLS 35.0044.00, HEIF-
ERS 35.00-44.00; 100975 LB. STEERS
35.00- BULLS 30.0038.00, HEIF-
ERS 36.0041.0 a

HOLSTEINS AND DAIRY CROSS:
200400 LB. STEERS 32.0042.00.
BULLS 300039.00, HEIFERS. NONE;
400600 LB. STEERS 30.0034.00.
BULLS 25.0031.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
600S00 LB. STEERS 27.0033.00.
BULLS 24.0029.00 HEIFERS, NONE;
800975 LB. STEERS 78.0034.50;
BULLS 22.003000. HEIFERS, NONE

CALVES: TREND STEADY TO
STRONGER. CHOICE 150300 LBS.,
NONE GOOD ISO3OOLBS. 55.007000
GOOD. 10O1S0 LBS. 45.0065.00;
GOOD SOIOOLBS. 400050.00 STAN-
DARD. SO 100LBS. 33.0045.00 STAN-
DARD. SO LBS. 35.00 AND DOWN.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: 470 HEAD.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: 160HEAD, 1.00
LOWER.

HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4
55.00- CHOICE 2-3 950-1075LBS.
54.00- CHOICE 2-3 107S-137S
LBS. 55.00-61.00; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1375LBS. 52.00-56.25; CHOICE 4 ALL
WEIGHTS 54.00-57.00; SELECT ft
CHOICE 1-2950-1100LBS. 45.00-54.00;
SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2 1100 TO
1375 LBS. 45.00-32.50; SELECT ft
CHOICE 1-2, OVER 137 S LBS.
44.00-

HOLSIBINS: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 49.00-54.75; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 42.0047.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 37 HEAD.
TREND 1.00 LOWER. CHOICE 2-3
850-1000LBS. 52.00-56.50; CHOICE 2-3
1000-1250LBS. 54.0060.00;CHOICE 4.
ALL WEIGHTS. 50.0055.50; SELECT
AND CHOICE 1-2 8501000 LBS.
40.0049.00; SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2
1000-1250 LBS. 40.004850.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 10001330
LBS. 45.0049.00; SELECT ft CHOICE
1-2 10001350 LBS. 38.0044.00

SLAUGHTER BULLS: S 6 HEAD.
TREND STEADY TO 1.00 HIGHER.
YIELD GRADE 1, ALL WEIGHTS
39.0049.00; YIELD GRADE 2. ALL
WEIGHTS. 33.0039.00

BULLOCKS: CHOICE 1-3 9501 ISO
LBS., NONE; CHOICE 1-3 11501375
LBS. 45.005000; SELECT 1-2 950 TO
1250 LBS. 46.005450.
COWS: 2.00 HIGHER TREND.

BREAKING UTILITY ft COMMER-;
CIAL 32.0037.00; CUTTER ft BONING

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM, TREND WEAKER. HOLSTEIN
BULLS OVER 100LBS., UP TO 135.00
UNDER 100LBS., UP TO 12750HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS, OVER 100LBS., UP TO
135.00UNDER 100LBS., UPTO 12000

BEEP TYPE BULLS,OVER 90LBS., UP
TO 7250 BEEF TYPE HEIFERS OVER
90 LBS. SS.OO.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: TREND
STEADY. CHOICE, SO-100 LBS7
95.00- liaOO 100-120L85.9000-10250
120AND OVER, NONE;MEDIUM AND
GOOD, ALL WEIGHTS SO.OO-95.00
FEEDER LAMBS 60-8 S LBS.
100.00- LIGHT LAMBS
120.00-
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SHEEP: EWES, LEAN 3000-39.00;
PAT 24.00-32.30, YEARLINGS
50.00- BUCKS 25.00-35.00.

GOATS; SMALL 18.00-40.00;
MEDIUM 40.00-69.00; LARGE
60.00-

HOGS, SOWS AND BOARS: TREND
2.00 HIGHER. HOGS. BARROWS A
GILTS: 210-230 LBS. 31.30-33.30;
230-260LBS. 53.00-54J0; 260-270LBS.
50.00-53.50; 270-300 LBS. 45.00-51.00.

LIGHT HOGS 140-180 LBS.
32.00-39.00; 180-210LBS. 34.00-44.30.

' SOWS: 2.00 HIGHER TREND. GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 34.00-38.30,
OVER 400 LBS. 36.00-43.50. CULL
SOWS, ALL WEIGHTS, 33.00 AND
DOWN.

BOARS: TREND 1.00 HIGHER.*
180-210LBS. 29.00-32.00; 210-260LBS.
30.00-33.00; 260-300 LBS. 3000-32.00;
300 LBS. AND OVER 28.00-30.30.

NEXTFEEDERCATTLE SALE JUNE
7 AT 7:15 P.M.

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2.-00
PM. A EVERY THURSDAY AT 100
P.M.

HAYA STRAW SALEEVERY MON-
DAY A THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE; STEERS, NO
CHOICE OFFERED! FEW SELECT
LIGHTS 41.00-53.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: STRONG
DEMAND! BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 35.00-42.00, COUPLE
TO 47.00; CUTTER AND BONING
UTILITY 34.00-39.00; CANNER AND
LOW CUTTER 21.00-33.00; 810
MIDDLE 32.75-34.75; SHELLY 27.00
AND DOWN.

BULLS : YG#l. NONE OFFERED,
YO#2 35.00-31.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: MEDIUM TO
LARGE «1 400-150 LBS. 4100-55.00
HOLSTEIN/DAIRY TYPES TO 45.00;

LiifdsWr Fartnlng, SatuMay.May 18,1998-A7

FEEDER BULLS HOLSTHN/DAIRY
TYPES HBREPORDS 400-830 LBS.
34.0048.00.

CALVES: VBALBRS STANDARD
AND GOOD 33.0073.00; HOLSTEIN
BULLS «t 93-123 LBS. 97.30126.00;#2
95-135 LBS. 800093.00.

SWINE: HOGS US4I-3 220270 LBS.
36.73-37.73; USB2-3 220270 LBS.
53.25-55.50.

SOWS: USSI-3 300-600 LBS.
37.00-42.00; US42-3 300600 LBS.
32.50-36.50; TTHN/WEAK/ROUCH TO
32.00

BOARS: 300330 LBS. TO 29.73.
FEEDER PIGS: BYTHE HEAD, 13-23

LBS. 12.00-20.00; 30-30 LBS.
13.0028.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD. FLESHY
KIDS 37.3060.00; SMALL KIDS
12.3033.00.

LAMBS: GOOD AND CHOICE 3033
LBS. 87.30-112.00, 60-100 LBS.
86.00113.00

SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS, 13.0047.00
SALE EVERY TUBS 5:55 FOR PRO-

DUCE. RABBITS, POULTRY AND
EGGS; 7 P.M. pm LIVESTOCK.

NEXTSTATE GRADED FEEDERPIG
SALE FRIDAY, MAY 24 AND JUNE 14.
RBCBIVINO7-I1 A.M. SALE TIME 1:30
P.M.

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER AND FED
CATTLE SALEWILL BE HELD TUBS.,
MAY21 AND JUNE 4. SALE TIME FOR
FEEDER CATTLE WILL BE APPROX.
7:30P.M.PEN LOTS OFCATTLE WILL
BE SOLD IN ORDER RECEIVED.

EARLYBIRD PENS FOR FED
CATTLE. COWS AND HOGS CLOSE
EVERY TUBS. AT 2 P.M. FOR PRE-
MIUM PRICES. USB THESE PENS.

HATFIELD’S TOP PRICE FOR CASH
HOGS ON WED.. MAY 15 WAS 57.75.

New Wilmington
Livestock

NEW WILMINGTON, PA
MAY 13, UK

CATTLE 112... PDA ..Compared with

last week’s sale, .cows needy to 2.00
higher.

STEERS: few Sundeid 37.00-44.25.
HOLSTEINS; few Choice 1235/1600

lb*. 45.00-54.25.
COWS: Breeking Utility and Commer-

cial 33.50-36.75, one 37.75, Cotter and
Boning Utility 24.75-34.50, Calmer and
Low Cotter 25.00-29.75.

BULLS: one Yield Grade No. 2 1150
lb*. 37.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: few
Mediom Frame No. I 400/650 lb*.
31.50-45.00;

HEIFERS: Mediom Frame No. 1
325/S7S lb*. 38.00-49-50, Mediom Frame
Ho. 2 400/750 lb*. 30.00-39.00; BULLS:
Medium Fime No. 1 A 2 450/800 lbs.
34.00- few Large Frame No. 2
950/1050 lb*. 34.25-35.00.

CALVES 148...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 70/135lb*. 20.00-44.00, Utility
4S/73 Iba. 15.00-29.00.

FARM CALVES; No. I Holstein bulls
11S/13S lbs. 68.00-80.00, 90/1 IS lbs.
93.00- No. 2 9S/130 lbs.
40.00- couple Na 1 Halsuin heifen
100A lIS lbs. 122.50 A 127.00,few No. 2
75/105 lbs. 45.00-90.00. Beef cross balls
and heifen 90/120 lb*. 47.50-117.50.

HOGS 434...8air0ws and (ilu 3.75 lo
6.25 higher.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
220/270 Ibi. 59.35-60.00 tome 61.25, US
1-3 210/270 Iba. 56.00-59.50, US 2-3
220/260Ibi. 5450-56.35, US 1-3 190/200
Ibt. 47.00-53.00.

SOWS: US 1-3 350/600 lbs.
36.00- one 41.50.

BOARS: 230/700 lbs. 3150-3650.
FEEDER PIGS 40...US 1-3 15/25 lbs.

8.00- few 35/45 lbs. 32.50, 90/100
lbs. 3250-40.00. -- per head.

SHEEP 109...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
Choice 45/115 Ibe. 92.00-108.00, few
120.00, Good end Choice 30/73 Ibi.
90.00-95.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 17.00-35.00.
GOATS 4...C0up1e Smell 20.00,couple

Large Kidi 22.00 * 30.00. - per head..

• Streets • Farm Lanes

• Recreation Areas
' Drlv eways

- FREE ESTIMATES -

Call Now For Prompt Courtaoua Service 01
800-422-8107 mil
__

_

®* ml COCALICO CONCRETE717-336-7591 74 Kurtz Rd>> Denver> PA
Crushed Stone • Asphalt Paving - Ready Mixed Concrete

»

BillMullin Owner

Call the Horse Fence People
for lasting quality and low prices.
• Superior Fencing and

Lumber For Farms,
Horse owners across America
call us for advice and superior
fencing materials at great
prices -- because we are the
Horse Fence People. Call toll-
free today for yourfree copy of
"How To Select The Right
Fence" and more information.
1-800-441-5832 <OX

Homes & Estates
• Slip Board, Post & Board,

Split Rail, and many others
• Custom Fences and Cates
• Vinyl, Wire, and KeepSafe
• Wood and Metal Cates
• jump Rails and Standards
• In-ground Warranties ■

• Competitive Pricing
• Professional Installers &
' Delivery Available
• Deck & Barn Lumber
• Landscape Timbers
• Huge Inventory Year-round STOCKTONA

FENCE St LUMBER
Stockton Supply Company, 1297Kdsall Road, Box 718, Unionwlle, PA 1937 S (610) 347-1730


